BC Fortuna Kiel

BV Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

SHBV e.V. - Vereinspokal 2017
Damen - Einzelauswertung

Jager, Beate
Fineil3, Anette
Malz, Saskia
Kraemer, Anna
Schllter, Andrea
Fischer, Nicole

Wendt, Stephanie
Kobarg, Britta
Borgmeier, Yvonne
Michel, Henrike
Orth, Leonie

Ambaum, Stephanie
Janssen, Judith
Rohwer, Selina
Siegmund, Julia
Weber, Cindy
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Ges Pkt Sp.
1143 10 6

898 6 5
1219 10 6
1108 12 6

192 2 1
1072 10 6
5632

974 6 6
1088 8 6
1233 10 6
1099 8 6

908 8 6
5302

831 4 6
1080 8 6

987 6 6
1090 6 6
1001 6 6

4989

Schnitt
190,50
179,60
203,17
184,67
192,00
178,67
187,73

162,33
181,33
205,50
183,17
151,33
176,73

138,50
180,00
164,50
181,67
166,83
166,30



